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12. / 13. Juni 2021 | 44
PROGRAMM 1
Rg. |Name Jahrg. |Verein Verband @ Total
1 |Nala PETE A | 2012 |TvRiti ZH 4.0013.200 4|5.5014.000 2|55014.400 2{5.5014.550 1|20.50 56.150 | G
2 |Kira RIMANN 2012 | TZ Fiirstenland SG 4.00 13.000 15|5.50 13.450 4]5.50 14.600 1|5.50 14.550 1|20.50 55.600( S
3 |Emma SCHWALLER k 2012 |Satus Uster / RLZ ZH ZH 4.0013.350 1(5.5013.900 3]5.5013.850 8(5.5014.400 3(20.50 55.500( B
4 |Loa WALSER § 2012 | TV Riti ZH 4.00 12.850 23|5.50 14.300 1|4.50 13.150 215.00 13.700 19| 19.00 54.000| *
5 |Olivia PERNISCH k 2012 |Satus Uster / RLZ ZH ZH 4.00 13.050 11]4.50 12.400 11|5.50 13.750 10 5.50 14.050 8(19.50 53.250( *
6 |Finja FREHNER k 2012 | Satus Uster / RLZ ZH ZH 4.0013.200 4(4.0012.600 7]4.5013.000 26 (5.50 14.400 3(18.00 53.200| *
7 |3uline PLOMB | 2012 | Gym Serriéres NE 400 12.600 35450 12.450 95.50 13.700 13 [5.50 14.350 5|19.50 53.100]| *
8 |Mélanny MELIS ﬂj 2012 [ FSG Aire-le-Lignon GE 4.00 12.800 284.50 12.150 15| 5.50 14.100 6 [5.50 14.000 10| 19.50 53.050 | *
9 |Luisa FLURI ﬁ 2012 | Gym Center Emme BE 4.00 12.800 28|4.50 12.800 65.50 13.600 14]4.50 13.400 25| 18.50 52.600
10 (Héloise BERTHELOT-RIAB. ﬂi 2012 [ FSG Aire-le-Lignon GE 4.0013.100 94.0011.950 17|4.50 12.950 28  5.50 14.300 6 18.00 52.300
11 (Linda ROHRLE 2012 | TZ Farstenland / STV Bichwil SG 4,00 12.500 37]4.00 11.550 22 5.50 14.200 4(5.50 13.950 11|19.00 52.200
12 |Elin EYMANN ﬁ 2012 [Gym Center Emme / RLZ BE BE 4.00 12.650 34|4.50 11.350 24| 5.50 14.050 7(5.50 13.950 11|19.50 52.000
13 |Ajana GULDIMANN ﬁ 2012 [Gym Center Emme / RLZ BE BE 4,00 12.900 21]4.50 11.250 28 5.50 13.750 10 |5.50 13.800 16| 19.50 51.700
14 |Norina BRANDLE k 2012 |Satus Uster / RLZ ZH ZH 4,00 12.750 30|5.50 13.150 5(5.50 13.600 14 4.50 12.100 44| 19.50 51.600
15 |Olympia PETRA k 2012 [TV Rti ZH 4.00 12.850 23]4.50 12.450 95.50 13.200 20|4.50 13.100 27| 18.50 51.600
16 |Emma SCHMIDHALTER ﬁ 2012 | Kutu Uetendorf / RLZ BE BE 4.00 12.700 32| 4.00 10.700 30| 5.50 14.300 3(5.50 13.700 19| 19.00 51.400
17 (Lene HONIGMANN f 2012 [Kutu Regio Basel / NKL BL 4.00 13.050 114.00 10.750 29| 5.50 13.800 95.50 13.700 19| 19.00 51.300
18 (Hilaria LOZANO A 2012 | TV Riti ZH 4.0013.300 2|4.5012.500 8]5.50 13.000 26 |4.50 12.500 36 18.50 51.300
19 |Elena LINSI k 2012 |Satus Uster / RLZ ZH ZH 4,00 13.000 15]4.50 12.200 13 5.50 13.050 25 [4.50 13.000 29| 18.50 51.250
20 |Olivia NOTTER f 2012 |Kutu Regio Basel BL 4.00 12.850 234.00 12.350 12 4.00 11.750 38 | 5.50 14.050 8|17.50 51.000
21 |Rosleyri GARCIANUNEZ [l | 2012 |SFG Lugano 11 4.00 12.500 374.00 11,450 23 [ 4.50 13.100 23 |5.50 13.800 16 | 18.00 50.850
22 |Anja BUHLER § 2012 | TV Riti ZH 4.0013.150 8|4.0011.300 26|5.50 13.750 10|4.50 12.600 34| 18.00 50.800
23 |Lya LANZ 2012 | DTV Kiissnacht Sz 4.00 13.050 115.50 11.350 24 5.00 12,900 29 |5.50 13.500 24| 20.00 50.800
24 |Yasemin CELIKCI § 2012 | TV Riti ZH 4.00 12.850 23|3.50 9.200 43|5.50 14.200 4]5.50 14.250 7|18.50 50.500
25 |Elea APPOLLONI a 2012 [ Kutu Obersiggenthal / RLZ AG AG 4.00 12.550 364.00 10.650 32| 5.50 13.350 16 | 5.50 13.900 13| 19.00 50.450
26 |Tessa SERAMONDI ﬂj 2013 | FSG Versoix GE 4.00 12.500 375.50 11.800 195.50 13.350 16 |4.00 12.050 45 19.00 49.700
27 |Milla DENNLER A 2012 | TV Riti ZH 4.00 12.350 434.00 10.000 36| 5.50 13.300 185.50 13.850 14| 19.00 49.500
28 |Jocelyn BOVET ﬁ 2012 | TZ Oberaargau BE 4.0013.200 4|4.00 10.600 34|5.50 13.100 23 |4.50 12.550 35| 18.00 49.450
29 |Melisa CELIKCI A 2012 | TV Riti ZH 4.0013.200 4|4.50 11.600 21|5.50 11.850 374.50 12.750 31| 18.50 49.400
30 [Anelia HUTTER 2012 | TZ Firstenland / TV Niederwil SG 4.00 13.000 15]4.00 9.900 394.50 12.500 32 |5.50 13.850 14 18.00 49.250
31 |Darya MOTIEENIA - 2012 | FSG Montreux VD 4.00 12.950 18|4.50 12.200 13|4.00 10.900 43 |4.50 13.100 27 17.00 49.150
32 |Ladina KORAC 2 2012 | TZ Furstenland / TV Niederwil SG 4.00 12.500 37|4.00 9.450 42|5.00 13.150 21 |5.50 13.750 18 18.50 48.850
33 |Candice RACLOZ | 2012 | Gym Serriéres NE 4.00 11.400 48| 4.00 11,300 26| 5.50 13,250 19 | 5.00 12.900 30 18.50 48.850
34 (Paula FLURI ﬁ 2012 [Gym Center Emme BE 4.00 12.950 18(4.00 9.950 38]4.50 12.150 35 [5.50 13.550 22 | 18.00 48.600
35 |Amaya CACERES CHAVEZ a 2012 [TV Lenzburg / RLZ AG AG 4.00 12,500 37(5.50 9.600 40]5.50 12.900 29 |5.50 13.550 22 | 20.50 48.550
36 (Jennifer HOTZ ﬁ 2012 |Gym Center Emme BE 4.00 12.850 23 (4.00 11.950 17]4.50 11.600 41 4.50 12.150 43 | 17.00 48.550
37 |Kirsten NEBIKER . 2012 | SFG Lugano TI 4.00 13.050 11|4.50 10.650 32|5.00 12,150 35]4.50 12.450 38 18.00 48.300
38 (Luce GAVILLET - 2012 |GASF FR 4.00 12.750 30(4.00 11.650 20]4.50 10.800 45 |5.50 12.750 31 | 18.00 47.950
39 |Victoria KRAUSBECK . 2012 [ SFG Mendrisio / GEM TI 4.0013.100 9(4.00 9.600 40]4.50 12.600 31 [4.00 12.300 39 | 16.50 47.600
40 |[Dominice SCHLEGEL k 2012 |Satus Uster / RLZ ZH ZH 4.00 12.350 43]4.00 10.700 30 4.50 12.350 33 4.50 11.800 47| 17.00 47.200
41 |Marianne LEGER - 2013 | GAF Chablais VD 4.00 12.900 21 |4.00 10.000 36| 4.50 11.650 40|4.50 12.500 36 | 17.00 47.050
42 |Chloé WEBER | 2012 | Gym Serriéres NE 4.0012.950 184.00 8.950 46| 4.50 11,700 39 | 5.50 13.300 26 | 18.00 46.900
43 |[Anouk Solea KYBURZ ﬁ 2012 | Kutu Uetendorf / RLZ BE BE 4.00 12.450 42|4.00 9.100 45(4.50 12.350 33 [4.50 12.250 40| 17.00 46.150
44 |Linn GERTEIS ﬁ 2013 [ Kutu Uetendorf / RLZ BE BE 4.00 12,700 32|5.50 12.150 15| 4.00 10.350 48 {3.50 10.900 48| 17.00 46.100
45 |Kim SIEGENTHALER ﬁ 2013 | Kutu Uetendorf BE 4.00 12.300 45| 4.00 10.450 35| 4.50 10.600 46 |4.50 12.200 41 | 17.00 45.550
46 |Kim HUNZIKER ﬁ 2013 | TZ Oberaargau BE 4.0013.250 3|3.50 8.750 47|5.00 10.550 475.00 12.750 31| 17.50 45.300
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Rg. |Name Jahrg. |Verein Verband @ Total
47 |(KOCHER Winona ﬂ 2012 [Gym Center Emme BE 4.00 12.050 47(3.50 9.200 43]4.00 10.900 43 4.50 12.200 41 | 16.00 44.350
48 |SINDONI Matilde L‘g,; 2013 |Turnfabrik / STV Frauenfeld TG 4.0012.150 46]3.50 8.550 48|4.50 11.000 42 |4.50 11.850 46 | 16.50 43.550
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Rg. |Name Jahrg. |Verein Verband @ Total
1 |zH 26.550 1| 28.200 1| 27.000 4| 28.800 1 110.550| G
SCHWALLER Emma b | 2012 |satusUster /RLZ ZH ZH 400 13.350 550 13.900 |550 13.850 |550 14.400 [2050 55.500
WALSER Loa h | 2012 |Tvriti ZH 400 12:856 550 14300 |450 13.150 |[500 3708 |1900 54.000
FREHNER Finja b | 2012 |satusUster /RLZ ZH ZH 400 13.200 400 12:600 |450 13:080 (550 14.400 |1800 53.200
2 [sG 25.500 8| 25.000 2| 28.800 i| 28.500 2 107.800| S
RIMANN Kira H | 2012 |7z Fiirstenland SG 400 13.000 550 13.450 |550 14.600 |[550 14.550 |2050 55.600
ROHRLE Linda B | 2012 |7z Firstenland / STV Bichyil  SG 400 12506 (400 11.550 |550 14.200 (550 13.950 [19.00 52.200
KORAC Ladina n 2012 | TZ Firstenland / TV Niederpvil  SG 4.00 12.500 4.00 9456 5.00 13156 5.50 13756 18.50  48.850
3 |GE 25.900 3| 24.100 4| 27.450 3| 28.300 3 105.750 | B
MELIS Mélanny @8 | 2012 |FSG Aire-le-Lignon GE 400 12.800 450 12.150 |550 14.100 (550 14.000 [1950 53.050
BERTHELOT-RIAB. Héloise 4B | 2012 |FSG Aire-le-Lignon GE 400 13.100 [400 11.950 [450 32956 (550 14.300 [1800 52.300
SERAMONDI Tessa @8 | 2013 |FSG Versoix GE 400 12500 550 11800 |550 13.350 [400 12:050 [19.00 49.700
4 |BE 25.700 6| 24.150 3| 27.800 2| 27.750 4 105.400
FLURI Luisa ﬁ 2012 [Gym Center Emme BE 400 12.800 [450 12.800 |[550 13:668 [450 13:466 [1850 52.600
EYMANN Elin W | 2012 |Gym Center Emme/RLZBE  BE 400 12:656 450 11.350 |550 14.050 (550 13.950 [19.50 52.000
GULDIMANN Ajana W | 2012 |Gym Center Emme/RLZBE  BE 400 12,900 |[450 +£250 |550 13.750 |[550 13.800 [1950 51.700
5 |NE 25.550 7| 23.750 5| 26.950 5| 27.650 & 103.900
PLOMB Juline Bi| 2012 |Gym Serrieres NE 400 12,600 [450 12.450 |550 13.700 (550 14.350 |19.50 53.100
RACLOZ Candice Bi| 2012 |Gym serrieres NE 400 1466 (400 11300 |550 13.250 (500 $2:908 |1850 48.850
WEBER Chloé Bi| 2012 |Gym Serrieres NE 400 12,950 [400 8950 |450 1760 (550 13.300 [1800 46.900
6 |BL 25.900 3| 23.100 6| 25.550 8| 27.750 4 102.300
HONIGMANN Lene £ | 2012 |Kutu Regio Basel / NKL BL 400 13.050 [400 10.750 |550 13.800 |[550 13.700 [19.00 51.300
NOTTER Olivia £ | 2012 |Kutu Regio Basel BL 400 12.850 [400 12350 [400 11.750 (550 14.050 [17.50 51.000
7 |mI 26.150 2| 22.100 8| 25.700 7| 26.250 s 100.200
GARCIA NUREZ Rosleyri [l | 2012 [SFG Lugano TI 400 12500 [400 11.450 |450 13.100 |[550 13.800 [1800 50.850
NEBIKER Kirsten B | 2012 |SFG Lugano TI 400 13.050 [450 10.650 |500 12156 (450 12.450 |1800 48.300
KRAUSBECK Victoria B | 2012 |SFG Mendrisio / GEM TI 400 13.100 [400 9:600 |450 12.600 [400 12308 |1650 47.600
8 |AG 25.050 9| 20.250 9| 26.250 5| 27.450 7 99.000
APPOLLONI Elea &8 | 2012 |Kutu Obersiggenthal /RLZAG AG  |400 12.550 |400 10.650 |550 13.350 |550 13.900 [19.00 50.450
CACERES CHAVEZ Amaya gl | 2012 [TV Lenzburg / RLZ AG AG  [400 12.500 |s550 9.600 550 12.900 |550 13.550 |2050 48.550
9 |vD 25.850 5| 22.200 7| 22.550 9| 25.600 9 96.200
MOTIEENIA Darya @& | 2012 |FSG Montreux VD [400 12.950 |450 12.200 [400 10.900 [450 13.100 |[17.00 49.150
LEGER Marianne @a | 2013 | GAF Chablais VD [400 12.900 |400 10.000 [450 11.650 [450 12.500 |[17.00 47.050
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PROGRAMM 2

Rg. |Name Jahrg. |Verein Verband @ Total
1 BOLLIGER Alia k 2011 [TV Wadenswil / RLZ ZH ZH 4.0013.100 9]5.0014.000 1{5.5013.300 6]5.50 13.750 3]20.00 54.150| G
2 |(WIERZGON Amélia ﬁ 2011 FSG Aire-le-Lignon GE 4.0013.150 4]4.0012.500 3(5.50 14.250 1]5.50 13.500 5]19.00 53.400| S
3 |2UND Giulia k 2011 [Satus Uster / RLZ ZH ZH 4.0013.100 9[4.5012.250 4|5.5013.950 2(5.5014.000 1]19.50 53.300( B
4 |[SAVO Francesca Clarissa L 2011 [TV Urdorf / RLZ AG ZH 4.00 12.950 15|3.50 12.200 6|5.50 13.450 5(5.50 13.700 4(18.50 52.300( *
5 |KRASNIQI Klarisa L 2011 [TV Riti / RLZ ZH ZH 4.0013.100 9|4.0012.150 7|5.5013.650 3|5.0012.950 10(18.50 51.850( *
6 |WEISSORTEL Amélie L 2011 [TV Riti / RLZ ZH ZH 4.00 12.950 15|4.00 12.750 2|5.50 12.900 14|5.50 12.700 17| 19.00 51.300( *
7 |IACOMINO Amira . 2010 | SFG Morbio Inferiore / GEM TI 4.00 13.150 4|4.0012.250 4|5.50 13.050 105.00 12.250 23 18.50 50.700( *
8 |FREI Simona = 2011 [Kutu Obersiggenthal / RLZ AG AG 4.00 12.650 38(3.50 11.400 10| 5.50 13.150 85.50 13.400 7|18.50 50.600( *
9 |MARTINELLI Emily Liz . 2011 [SFG Lugano TI 4.00 12.900 19(3.00 10.450 25| 5.00 13.050 10 {5.50 13.900 2|17.50 50.300

10 (DIALLO Fatoumata = 2010 [Kutu Obersiggenthal AG 4.0013.150 4]3.5011.350 115.50 12.850 155.00 12.750 16| 18.00 50.100

11 [SACCO Keyra . 2011 [SFG Lugano / CRP Ti TI 4.00 13.300 2{3.5010.700 22|5.00 13.000 13 {5.00 13.050 9|17.50 50.050

12 [HOLLAUF Léonie n 2011 TZ Firstenland / STV Oberbiifen  SG 4.00 12.500 42|3.50 11.200 14| 5.50 13.100 9|5.50 13.150 8{18.50 49.950

13 |VIANA REIS Cynthia ﬁ 2011 [FSG Aire-le-Lignon GE 4.0013.200 3]3.5011.900 9|5.5011.700 31]5.00 12.950 10| 18.00 49.750

14 |TEMPERINI Valentina ﬁ 2011 |FSG Aire-le-Lignon GE 4.00 12.950 15(3.50 11.350 115.50 12.850 15 [5.00 12.450 20 | 18.00 49.600

15 |PFLEGHART Fiona L“{L‘ 2012 [Turnfabrik / STV Frauenfeld TG 4.0012.150 48]4.50 12.100 8]5.50 13.050 10]5.00 11.850 30| 19.00 49.150

16 |LAMBERTI Emma . 2010 [SFG Lugano TI 4.0013.350 1]3.0010.850 195.50 12.650 17]5.50 12.100 25| 18.00 48.950

17 |NESIC Teodora = 2011 Kutu Stein-Fricktal / RLZ AG AG 4.00 12.850 24]4.50 10.900 17 5.00 11.650 32 [5.50 13.450 6]19.00 48.850

18 |GASSER Lia ﬁ 2011 [Gym Center Emme / RLZ BE BE 4.00 13.150 4]3.50 10.750 20 5.50 12.400 19 |5.00 12.300 21| 18.00 48.600

19 |BOZOMITU Maia Lorena . 2011 [ SFG Lugano TI 4.0013.150 4(3.5011.250 13]5.50 11.800 28 |5.00 12.300 21 | 18.00 48.500

20 |THIELER Kirsten | Y 2010 [TV Weiningen ZH 4.00 12.600 39(2.50 9.450 36|5.50 13.550 4(5.50 12.850 13| 17.50 48.450

21 |BAHLER Aylin 'Y 2010 | Kutu Ziirich Oerlikon ZH 4.00 12.750 32(3.50 10.900 17]5.50 13.250 75.00 11.500 36 | 18.00 48.400

22 |LIMA_BONFIM Kiara Bi| 2011 |Gym Serrieres NE 4.00 12.850 24|3.00 10.100 30| 5.50 12.600 18 |5.50 12.700 17 | 18.00 48.250

23 |LEPORE Samira . 2011 [SFG Lugano / CRP Ti TI 4,00 12.800 293.00 10.100 30 5.00 12.350 20 |5.50 12.800 14| 17.50 48.050

24 (HASANMETA] Eleonora k 2010 [TV Biilach ZH 4.00 12.600 393.50 10.750 20 5.00 12.150 23 |5.50 12.500 19| 18.00 48.000

25 (PAPARO Iana k 2011 [TV Riti / RLZ ZH ZH 4.00 12.450 44]3.50 11.000 15 5.00 12.050 25]5.00 11.950 29| 17.50 47.450

26 |BOHNENBLUST Nola ﬁ 2011 | Kutu Uetendorf BE 4.00 12.850 24 4.00 10.500 245.00 10.950 37 [5.50 12.800 14 18.50 47.100

27 |AYSEV Lara ﬁ 2010 |Chéne Gymnastique Genéve GE 4.00 13.050 12 {3.50 10.950 165.00 10.950 37 |5.00 12.000 26 | 17.50 46.950

28 |SCHWANDER Alina ﬁ 2010 |[BTV Bern BE 4.00 12.700 36 4.50 10.650 235.00 11.750 29 (5.00 11.150 43 | 18.50 46.250

29 |TOMIC Vanessa - 2010 | Winnewil FR 4.0012.900 19(3.00 8.900 43]5.50 12.050 25 |5.00 12.250 23 17.50 46.100

30 |HAVRYK Kristina k 2010 [TV Weiningen ZH 4.0012.900 193.00 9.800 33|4.50 11.650 32 {4.50 11.500 36 | 16.00 45.850

31 |SCHMID Sara = 2012 [TV Lenzburg / RLZ AG AG 4.00 13.000 13]4.50 9.500 355.00 11.250 36 |4.50 11.750 31 18.00 45.500

32 [KOP Melissa L‘;; 2012 | Turnfabrik / STV Frauenfeld TG 4.00 12.400 46 | 3.50 10.250 285.50 12.200 22 | 4.50 10.600 47 | 17.50 45.450

33 | SCHLUMPF Saphira = 2010 [TV Lenzburg AG 4.0012.850 243.50 9.150 40(5.00 11.750 29 {5.00 11.300 41| 17.50 45.050

34 |DE SOUZA Janaina | Y 2010 | Kutu Ziirich Oerlikon ZH 4.00 12.850 24(3.00 10.050 325.00 9.100 46 |5.50 12.900 12 | 17.50 44.900

35 |PIRACCINI Lucia = 2010 |Kutu Obersiggenthal AG 4.0012.800 29(3.50 9.450 364.50 10.800 40 {4.50 11.650 33| 16.50 44.700

36 |ZURBRUGG Lena L‘,{L‘ 2011 [Turnfabrik / STV Frauenfeld TG 4.00 12.550 41]5.00 9.300 395.00 10.750 41 |5.00 12.000 26 | 19.00 44.600

37 |GAVILLET Nora - 2010 [GASF FR 4.00 12.750 32(3.00 10.150 29]4.50 10.300 44 [5.00 11.400 39 | 16.50 44.600

38 |KACZMAREK Viktoria ﬁ 2011 | TZ Oberaargau BE 4.00 12.950 15(3.00 9.150 40]4.50 11.300 35 [4.50 11.000 44 | 16.00 44.400

39 |LONGO Dalila k 2010 [Kutu Ziirich Oerlikon ZH 4.0012.900 19]3.00 9.000 425.00 11.350 345.00 11.000 44| 17.00 44.250

40 |GARNETT Holly . 2011 [ DTV Kiissnacht Sz 4.00 13.000 13(2.50 7.250 47]5.50 12.250 21 |5.00 11.600 35 | 17.00 44.100

41 (DESCHENAUX Diane - 2011 | GAF Chablais VD 4.00 12.800 29(3.00 10.400 265.50 8.900 47 [5.00 12.000 26 | 17.50 44.100

42 |(RAPPO Anouk - 2010 | Wiinnewil FR 4.0012.750 32(3.00 9.650 34]5.50 12.100 24 [3.50 9.500 48| 16.00 44.000

43 |GABI Ophra Bi| 2011 |Gym serrieres NE 4,00 12,500 42| 3.00 10.400 26 | 5.50 10.350 43 | 5.00 10.700 46 | 17.50 43.950

44 |CASTANEDA Inés :“ 2011 BTV Basel BS 4.00 12.450 44]2.50 8.700 44 4.00 10.450 425.00 11.500 36 | 15.50 43.100

45 |FREIWALD Sina n 2011 |TZ Fiirstenland / STV SchwarzenbackG 4.0012.750 32]3.00 6.450 48|4.00 11.850 27]4.50 11.750 31| 15.50 42.800

46 |AUE Layla ﬁ 2011 [Gym Berner Oberland / RLZ BE BE 4,00 12.900 19]4.50 9.400 38(4.50 8.400 48 (5.00 11.650 33|18.00 42.350
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Schweizer Meisterschaften Kunstturnen Juniorinnen

Sporthalle in Obersiggenthal
12. / 13. Juni 2021

Rg. |Name Jahrg. |Verein Verband @ Total
47 |SOLCA Jenny . 2011 [FSG Stabio TI 4.00 12.400 46(2.50 7.350 465.50 10.950 37 [5.00 11.350 40 | 17.00 42.050
48 (KUNETZ FERNANDEZ Ainhoaﬁ 2010 |Chéne Gymnastique Genéve GE 4.0012.700 36(2.50 7.800 45|5.00 9.750 45(5.0011.200 42| 16.50 41.450
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Schweizer Meisterschaften Kunstturnen Juniorinnen

Sporthalle in Obersiggenthal
12. / 13. Juni 2021

Rg. |Name Jahrg. |Verein Verband @ Total
1 (zH 26.200 3 26.250 1 27.400 1 27.750 1 107.600| G
BOLLIGER Alia k 2011 [TV Wadenswil / RLZ ZH ZH 4.00 13.100 5.00 14.000 550 43366 |5.50 13.750 20.00 54.150
ZUND Giulia A 2011 | Satus Uster / RLZ ZH ZH 4.00 13.100 (450 12,250 |550 13.950 |5.50 14.000 [19.50 53.300
SAVO Francesca Clarissa k 2011 TV Urdorf / RLZ AG ZH 4.00 2956 3.50 12266 5.50 13.450 5.50 13766 18,50  52.300
2 |GE 26.350 2 24.400 2 27.100 2 26.450 4 104.300( S
WIERZGON Amélia ﬁ 2011 FSG Aire-le-Lignon GE 400 13.150 |4.00 12.500 5.50 14.250 5.50 13.500 19.00  53.400
VIANA REIS Cynthia ﬁ 2011 | FSG Aire-le-Lignon GE 4.00 13.200 (350 11.900 |550 #7868 |5.00 12.950 [18.00 49.750
TEMPERINI Valentina ﬁ 2011 [FSG Aire-le-Lignon GE 400 12956 [3.50 +1+356 |550 12.850 [5.00 12458 |[18.00 49.600
3 |TI 26.450 1 22,950 3 26.100 3 26.950 2 102.450( B
IACOMINO Amira . 2010 | SFG Morbio Inferiore / GEM TI 4.00 13.150 (400 12,250 |550 13.050 |5.00 #2256 1850 50.700
MARTINELLI Emily Liz . 2011 [SFG Lugano TI 400 +2:906 [3.00 16456 |5.00 13.050 5.50 13.900 17.50  50.300
SACCO Keyra . 2011 | SFG Lugano / CRP Ti TI 4.00 13.300 (350 10.700 |5.00 43668 |5.00 13.050 [17.50 50.050
4 |AG 26.000 4 22,750 4 26.000 4 26.850 3 101.600
FREI Simona = 2011 [Kutu Obersiggenthal / RLZAG AG 400 +2-656 |3.50 11.400 |550 13.150 |550 13.400 |1850 50.600
DIALLO Fatoumata = 2010 |Kutu Obersiggenthal AG 400 13.150 |3.50 11.350 |5.50 12.850 |5.00 2756 |18.00 50.100
NESIC Teodora = 2011 Kutu Stein-Fricktal / RLZ Al AG 400 12.850 |4.50 16980 |5.00 1656 |5.50 13.450 19.00  48.850
5 |BE 26.000 4 21.400 © 24.150 7 25.100 5 96.650
GASSER Lia ﬁ 2011 [Gym Center Emme / RLZ BE BE 4.00 13.150 3.50 10.750 5.50 12.400 5.00 12.300 18.00  48.600
BOHNENBLUST Nola ﬁ 2011 | Kutu Uetendorf BE 4.00 12.850 (4.00 $8:560 |5.00 16956 |5.50 12.800 [1850 47.100
SCHWANDER Alina ﬁ 2010 [BTV Bern BE 400 +2-766 |4.50 10.650 5.00 11.750 5.00 +-150 |1850 46.250
6 |TG 24.950 9 22.350 5 25.250 5 23.850 7 96.400
PFLEGHART Fiona L‘,i; 2012 [Turnfabrik / STV Frauenfeld TG 400 +2:156 [450 12.100 |550 13.050 [5.00 11.850 [19.00 49.150
KOP Melissa L‘,i; 2012 [Turnfabrik / STV Frauenfeld TG 400 12,400 [3.50 10.250 550 12.200 [4.50 16:668 |[17.50 45.450
ZURBRUGG Lena L‘,i; 2011 [Turnfabrik / STV Frauenfeld TG 400 12,550 [500 9368 |500 16758 [5.00 12.000 [19.00 44.600
7 |FR 25.650 6 19.800 8 24.150 7 23.650 8 93.250
TOMIC Vanessa - 2010 [ Winnewil FR 400 12,900 |[3.00 8966 |[550 12.050 [5.00 12.250 [17.50 46.100
GAVILLET Nora - 2010 [GASF FR 400 +2756 |3.00 10.150 [4.50 18366 |5.00 11.400 16.50  44.600
RAPPO Anouk - 2010 | Winnewil FR 4.00 12.750 ([3.00 9.650 |550 12.100 |3.50 9566 [16.00 44.000
8 |SG 25.250 8 17.650 9 24.950 6© 24.900 6© 92.750
HOLLAUF Léonie n 2011 TZ Firstenland / STV Oberlpliren SG 4.00 12.500 3.50 11.200 5.50 13.100 5.50 13.150 18,50  49.950
FREIWALD Sina n 2011 [TZ Firstenland / STV Schwprzentsieh 4.00 12.750 3.00 6.450 |4.00 11.850 |4.50 11.750 1550  42.800
9 |NE 25.350 7 20.500 7 22,950 9 23.400 9 92.200
LIMA_BONFIM Kiara Bi| 2011 |Gym serrieres NE 400 12.850 |[3.00 10.100 |550 12.600 |[550 12.700 |1800 48.250
GABI Ophra Bi| 2011 |Gym Serrieres NE 400 12,500 [3.00 10.400 |550 10.350 (500 10.700 |17.50 43.950
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Schweizer Meisterschaften Kunstturnen Juniorinnen

Sporthalle in Obersiggenthal
12. / 13. Juni 2021

Rg. |Name Jahrg. |Verein Verband @ Total

1 |SOLCA Julia M | 2008 |FsG Stabio / GEM T |#%13.625 150012.650 5|55012.900 4|5.0012.900 4|202552.075| G
2 |PORTMANN Anouk A | 2010 |Tvwadenswil /RLZ ZH ZH  |¥2013.475 2|55012.600 6(45012.650 6]55013.100 3|20.2551.825 S
3 |MUNISHI Emily H | 2010 |TzFirstenland SG | 49012650 13(5.0013.350 2{5.5013.000 3{5.0012.450 12(19.50 51.450 | B
4 |BROCHIER Valeska H | 2010 |TzFirstenland SG  |#9012.775 6[5.5013.650 15.5012.200 10{5.00 12.500 11 [20.00 51.125| *
5 |KELLER Elisa & | 2011 |Kutu Uetendorf / RLZ BE BE | +0012.50023|45012.750 4|55013.200 1[5.0012.550 9|19.00 51.000| *
6 |AZHAN Lyris @ | 2010 |[KutuObersiggenthal /RLZAQ ~ AG  |+0012.575 15/45012.050 9|55012.750 55.0012.900 4|19.00 50.275| *
7 |RITCHIE Giulia A | 2010 [Satus Uster/RLZ ZH ZH  |#%012.650 13[45012.550 7{5.5010.900 24|5.50 13.450 1|19.50 49.550| *
8 |HERRMANN Fabia Emily [ | 2010 |Turnfabrik / STV Frauenfeld TG |#0012.775 6/50013.150 3|450 11,000 22 [5.00 12.450 12| 18.50 49.375 | *
9 |BETSCHART Laura A | 2009 |Kutu zZirich Oerlikon ZH  |#9012.750 8|45011.700 12|450 12.600 7{5.5011.350 23 [ 18.50 48.400

10 |ZIMERMANN Ladina [5: | 2010 |Tumnfabrik / STV Frauenfeld TG |#9012.575 15(4.50 11.800 10| 450 11.050 21 [5.0012.700 6|18.00 48.125

11 |FISCHETTI Daniela M | 2010 |SFG Giubiasco/ CRP Ti T |#%13.100 4[3.00 9.800 25|50 11.700 12550 13.250 2|18.75 47.850
12 |STOCKLI Fiona & | 2008 |Gym Center Emme BE | +0012.375 28350 11.700 12| 450 11.150 19550 12.550 9|17.50 47.775

13 |SCHURMANN Madleina | | 2010 |TV Wadenswil / RLZ ZH ZH  |#%012.450 25[3:50 10.600 21 | 5.50 12.550 9|5.00 12.050 18| 18.00 47.650

14 |HANSELMANN Selma B | 2010 |Turnfabrik / STV Frauenfeld TG |#0012.725 9|30 11.300 17| 450 11.200 18550 12.200 15| 17.50 47.425

15 |DEISS Enora @ | 2010 |KutuObersiggenthal /RLZAG ~ AG | 9012375 28[4.50 11.500 15 [4.50 11.450 14 [5.00 12.000 19 18.00 47.325

16 |FREY Arwen Anais & | 2008 |Gym Berner Oberland BE | +0012.52521|4.00 11.800 10| 450 10.250 25 5.00 12.200 15| 17.50 46.775

17 |THOMET Sidonia & | 2010 |Kutu Uetendorf / RLZ BE BE | +0012.55018/3.00 8.40032|55013.200 1|50 12.450 12|18.00 46.600

18 |SEILER Lorina A | 2010 [TV Urdorf/RLZ AG ZH  |+2913.325 3{40011.150 18|400 10.100 27|5.00 11.850 20 17.75 46.425

19 |GABI Yanna Bi| 2009 |Gym seriéres NE  |49012.700 11(3.00 8.8003155012.600 7|5.5012.200 15|18.00 46.300
20 |STURNY Lia W 2008 |winnewil FR | +0012.575 153.00 10.650 20| 450 11.300 17 |5.50 11.700 22| 17.00 46.225

21 |TAPPOLET Marie-Sophie | | 2008 [TV Riti ZH 49012475 24| 350 11.600 14| 4.00 10.950 23| 400 10.950 25 | 15.50 45.975

22 |MERLI Giorgia M | 2008 |SFG Mendrisio / GEM T |#%12.850 5|4.0010.050 23|550 10.250 25550 12.700 6|19.75 45.850

23 |BINZ Zoé & | 2010 |[BTVBern/RLZBE BE | +0012.700 11|3.00 9.200 29]4.00 11.350 15550 11.350 23| 16.50 44.600

24 |BLASER Natalie B | 2010 |Turnfabrik / STV Frauenfeld TG |+ 12.550 18]3.00 10.500 22|4.00 11.100 20350 10.100 27| 14.50 44.250

25 |BERWEGER Mira H | 2009 |TzFirstenland SG | 49012350 30[3.00 9.950 24[4.50 11.600 13|3.50 10.050 28 | 15.00 43.950

26 |CHIERICHETTI Kessy B | 2009 |SFG Morbio Inferiore / GEM I |$0012.40027|3.00 9.800 25|50 11.800 11450 9.350 30|17.00 43.350

27 |MAGNUSON Chloé a | 2010 |GAF Chablais WD |49 1252521300 9.45027|4.00 9.500 29550 11.800 21| 16.50 43.275

| 4.00

28 |PANTANOWITZ Yasmin [ | 2009 |Kutu Zirich Oerlikon ZH  |4%012.32531(35011.150 18[3.50 6.550 32|5.50 12.600 8|16.50 42.625

29 |GUT Alia & | 2010 |Kutu Uetendorf / RLZ BE BE | +0012.550 18350 11.350 16|4.00 8.200 31450 9.900 29|16.00 42.000
30 |ZOTTICH Viola M | 2008 |SFG Morbio Inferiore / GEM TI | $0012.45025/3.00 9.350284.00 9.650 28|4.00 10.250 26| 15.00 41.700

31 |BOTCHWAY Samantha | | 2009 |Kutu Ziirich Oerlikon ZH 39012725 9]40012.400 8|45011.350 15(0.50 1.700 3213.00 38.175
32 |JEHLE Dana @ | 2009 |Kutu Stein-Fricktal AG  |+9912.20032|250 905030400 9.40030(250 5.800 31 13.00 36.450
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Schweizer Meisterschaften Kunstturnen Juniorinnen

Sporthalle in Obersiggenthal
12. / 13. Juni 2021

PROGRAMM 3

Rg. |Name Jahrg. |Verein Verband @ Total

1 |zH 26.225 2| 25150 2| 25.250 1| 26.550 1|  103.175| G
PORTMANN Anouk A | 2010 |Tvwadenswil /RLZ ZH ZH | 13475 550 12600 |450 12.650 |s50 13.100 |2025 51.825
RITCHIE Giulia A | 2010 [Satus Uster/RLZ ZH ZH 2% 12650 |450 12550 [550 6:969 |550 13.450 |1950 49.550
BETSCHART Laura A | 2009 |Kutu zZirich Oerlikon ZH |30 12750 |[450 31708 450 12.600 |s50 +4:356 |1850 48.400

2 |sG 25.425 4| 27.000 1| 25.200 2| 24.950 5|  102.575| S
MUNISHI Emily H | 2010 |TzFirstenland SG |39 12650 |s00 13.350 [550 13.000 |[500 12.450 (1950 51.450
BROCHIER Valeska H | 2010 |TzFirstenland SG |30 12775 |s50 13.650 |550 12.200 [s00 12.500 (2000 51.125
BERWEGER Mira H | 2009 |TzFirstenland SG |39 12356 300 9:956 [450 14660 [350 6:050 (1500 43.950

3 | 26.725 1| 22700 6| 24.600 3| 26.150 2|  100.175| B
SOLCA Julia M | 2008 |FSG Stabio/GEM T |30 13625 [s00 12650 [s50 12.900 |[500 12.900 |2025 52.075
FISCHETTI Daniela M| 2010 |SFG Giubiasco / CRP Ti T |30 13100 [300 9:808 [s50 11.700 |[s50 13.250 |1875 47.850
MERLI Giorgia M | 2008 |SFG Mendrisio / GEM I |#% 12.850 [400 10.050 |[s50 6250 550 32709 1975 45.850

4 |BE 25.050 5| 24.450 4| 24.350 4| 25.100 < 98.950
KELLER Elisa & | 2011 |Kutu Uetendorf / RLZ BE BE |+ 12500 [450 12750 |[s50 13.200 |[500 12,550 |1900 51.000
STOCKLI Fiona & | 2008 |Gym Center Emme BE |30 12375 [350 11700 [450 11.150 550 12.550 |17.50 47.775
GUT Alia & | 2010 |Kutu Uetendorf / RLZ BE BE |49 12550 |[3s0 13356 [400 8200 [450 9908 |1600 42.000

5 |16 25.500 3| 24.950 3| 22.250 6| 25.150 3 97.850
HERRMANN Fabia Emily [ | 2010 |Turnfabrik/STV Fravenfeld TG~ |43) 12.775 |[500 13.150 [450 $1:860 [500 12.450 [1850 49.375
ZIMERMANN Ladina [ | 2010 |Tumfabrik/ STV Frauenfeld ~ TG |00 42575 |450 11.800 |[450 11.050 [500 12.700 [18.00 48.125
HANSELMANN Selma B | 2010 |Tumfabrik/STV Frauenfeld ~ TG [+00 12.725 |350 44386 (450 11.200 |[550 $2:208 |[17.50 47.425

6 |AG 24.950 6| 23.550 5| 24.200 5| 24.900 © 97.600
AZHAN Lyris @ | 2010 |KutuObersiggenthal /RLZPG AG [0 12,575 |450 12,050 |[s50 12.750 [5.00 12.900 [19.00 50.275
DEISS Enora @ | 2010 |KutuObersiggenthal /RLZPG AG  [+00 12.375 |450 11.500 [450 11.450 [s.00 12.000 [18.00 47.325
JEHLE Dana @ | 2009 |Kutu Stein-Fricktal AG |90 12200 [250 9050 [400 9408 250 5:806 [13.00 36.450
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Schweizer Meisterschaften Kunstturnen Juniorinnen

Sporthalle in Obersiggenthal
12. / 13. Juni 2021

PROGRAMM 4
Rg. |Name Jahrg. |Verein Verband @ Total
1 |SCHUMACHER Lia = 2010 [TV Lenzburg / RLZ AG AG 4.00 13.550 2|7.10 16.000 1]9.90 17.200 2|6.20 13.850 8]27.20 60.600| G
2 |RAFFIN Samira = 2008 [TV Lenzburg / RLZ AG AG 3.50 12.300 7|7.50 14.850 2(8.90 13.950 7(9.70 17.700 1(29.60 58.800( S
3 |RAFFIN Kiara = 2008 [TV Lenzburg / RLZ AG AG 5.10 13.750 1|6.80 14.200 3(8.20 13.500 8(8.30 16.150 3(28.40 57.600( B
4 |WEISSORTEL Annika k 2008 [TV Riti / RLZ ZH ZH 370 11.800 13|6.70 13.700 5|10.1016.350 3|6.50 13.950 7(27.00 55.800( *
5 |PENNISI Angela Bi| 2008 |Gym serrieres NE 350 11.850 12|6.10 13.750 4[7.10 13.200 9920 16.800 2|25.90 55.600| *
6 |POHL Matilda k 2009 [TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg / RLZ ZH ZH 3.70 12.500 4]3.70 11.400 8]10.4015.850 4|7.70 15.050 4]25.50 54.800| *
7 |WINIGER Angelina L 2008 [TV Horgen / RLZ ZH ZH 3.70 12.350 6]4.40 10.800 11]10.8017.300 1]7.30 13.700 9|26.20 54.150| *
8 |ALTHERR Vivienne H 2008 [STV Wil / RLZO SG 370 12.200 9|4.50 11.850 6[9.60 15.400 6(6.90 14.350 6(24.70 53.800( *
9 |WALSER Kea k 2009 [TV Rt ZH 350 12.250 8|4.10 10.400 12(8.70 15.850 4(8.10 14.900 5|24.40 53.400
10 |ROVERI Chiara = 2009 [TV Lenzburg / RLZ AG AG 370 11.900 11|4.60 11.000 10(5.90 11.550 13(6.50 13.100 11|20.70 47.550
11 |WEISSENHOFER Julia H 2008 Kutu TVL / RLZO SG 370 12.550 3|2.60 11.600 7(4.70 9.45020(5.70 12.850 12|16.70 46.450
12 |AMANATIDIS Ariana H 2008 STV Wil / RLZO SG 370 12.400 5|3.00 11.350 9(5.90 11.700 12(4.20 11.000 16| 16.80 46.450
13 (DUBI Joya ﬁ 2009 BTV Bern / RLZ BE BE 370 11.800 13|2.30 9.750 14(7.00 11.450 15(6.30 12.500 13| 19.30 45.500
14 |OBI Noée ﬁ 2009 BTV Bern / RLZ BE BE 2.80 11.350 17190 9.150 16(7.20 11.500 14(4.70 12.100 14| 16.60 44.100
15 |MEIER Maelle ﬁ 2008 Kutu Uetendorf / RLZ BE BE 370 12.050 10|4.10 9.700 15(5.90 11.750 11{3.40 10.450 19| 17.10 43.950
16 |GUT Luna ﬁ 2008 Kutu Uetendorf / RLZ BE BE 3.50 11.800 13|1.90 7.000 19(3.90 10.000 19(6.10 13.450 10| 15.40 42.250
17 |ALTORFER Gina Isabella Jj 2009 [TV Riti ZH 240 11.200 18|1.10 7,950 17(4.30 11.800 10(3.30 10.500 17]11.10 41.450
18 |GFELLER Vivianne H 2009 [STV Wil SG 2.00 10.650 20|2.00 9.850 13(6.10 10.300 17(3.30 10.500 17| 13.40 41.300
19 |CANTZ Gianna Luna k 2009 [TV Riti / RLZO ZH 350 11.650 16]1.20 6.95020(5.50 10.800 16(4.10 11.450 15| 14.30 40.850
20 |COLOMBO Ayla . 2008 [SFG Giubiasco TI 2.00 10.750 19|1.70 7.500 18(6.10 10.150 18(3.40 9.800 20| 13.20 38.200
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Schweizer Meisterschaften Kunstturnen Juniorinnen

Sporthalle in Obersiggenthal
12. / 13. Juni 2021

Rg. |Name Jahrg. |Verein Verband @ Total

1 |AG 1 30.850 1 31.150 2 33.850 1 123.150( G
SCHUMACHER Lia = 2010 [TV Lenzburg / RLZ AG AG 400 13.550 |[7.10 16.000 [9.90 17.200 (620 43858 [27.20 60.600
RAFFIN Samira = 2008 [TV Lenzburg / RLZ AG AG 350 1230606 (750 14.850 [890 13.950 [9.70 17.700 [29.60 58.800
RAFFIN Kiara = 2008 [TV Lenzburg / RLZ AG AG 510 13.750 [6.80 14260 [820 13566 (830 16.150 [28.40 57.600

2 (zZH 24.600 3 24.500 2 33.650 1 28.850 2 111.600( S
WEISSORTEL Annika 'Y 2008 [TV Rti/ RLZ ZH ZH 370 11860 (670 13.700 [10.10 16.350 [6.50 13.950 [27.00 55.800
WINIGER Angelina k 2008 [TV Horgen / RLZ ZH ZH 370 12.350 [4.40 10.800 |10.80 17.300 |7.30 13766 |26.20 54.150
WALSER Kea 'Y 2009 [TV Riti ZH 350 12.250 (410 184606 [870 15856 [8.10 14.900 [24.40 53.400

3 |SG 24.950 2 23.450 3 27.100 3 27.200 3 102.700( B
ALTHERR Vivienne n 2008 |STV Wil / RLZO SG 370 12200 (450 11.850 [9.60 15.400 [6.90 14.350 (2470 53.800
WEISSENHOFER Julia n 2008 Kutu TVL / RLZO SG 370 12.550 260 11.600 470 9450 |570 12.850 16.70  46.450
AMANATIDIS Ariana n 2008 |STV Wil / RLZO SG 370 12,400 (3.00 11356 [590 11.700 [420 11666 [16.80 46.450

4 |BE 23.850 4 19.450 4 23.200 4 25.950 4 92.450
DUBI Joya S 2009 BTV Bern / RLZ BE BE 370 4866 (230 9.750 7.00 11.450 6.30 12.500 19.30  45.500
MEIER Maelle S 2008 Kutu Uetendorf / RLZ BE BE 370 12.050 410  9.700 590 11.750 340 106450 17.10  43.950
GUT Luna ﬂ 2008 |Kutu Uetendorf / RLZ BE BE 350 11.800 (190 7666 [3.90 16:666 [6.10 13.450 [15.40 42.250
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Schweizer Meisterschaften Kunstturnen Juniorinnen

Sporthalle in Obersiggenthal
12. / 13. Juni 2021

PROGRAMM 4 AMATEUR

Rg. |Name Jahrg. |Verein Verband @ Total

1 |WAFFLER Malin S 2006 [Gym Center Emme BE 3.7012.850 1{2.7010.850 4[3.50 9.650 9(3.6011.400 1|13.50 44.750| G
2 |DEGLON Daphné - 2006 | Montreux VD 3.5012.450 2|2.7010.000 7]2.9010.200 5]2.9011.050 4]12.00 43.700| S
3 |MUNOZ Sara ﬁ 2006 |FSG Lancy GE 3.7012.350 3/3.1010.000 7|3.8010.300 3|3.5011.050 4]14.10 43.700| B
4 |SINGH Prabh = 2007 |Kutu Stein-Fricktal AG 3.5012.050 6(3.0011.200 2{3.30 9.500 10(3.1010.700 10| 12.90 43.450| *
5 |GIAUQUE Julie ﬁ 2007 |FSG Lancy GE 3.7012.200 4]2.4011.000 3|3.70 9.500 10{3.20 10.700 10]13.00 43.400| *
6 |PACHE Orianne - 2006 | GASF FR 3.7012.000 7[3.10 9.850 9(3.2010.400 2|3.1011.150 2|13.10 43.400| *
7 |RUTISHAUSER Jorina L‘;; 2006 |Turnfabrik / STV Frauenfeld TG 3.5011.750 10{3.00 9.850 9(3.1010.500 1|3.0010.350 15| 12.60 42.450| *
8 [GABIRia Bi| 2007 |Gym Serrieres NE 3.50 11.600 13|290 9.750 11[2.90 9.800 8(3.0011.000 81230 42.150| *
9 |STREBEL Jasmin = 2007 |Kutu Obersiggenthal AG 3.5011.500 14{2.90 8.800 16(2.70 10.150 6(2.9010.900 9]12.00 41.350
10 [SOMMER Milla = 2007 [TV Lenzburg AG 2.0010.950 19(2.90 8.950 143.10 10.250 4(3.4011.100 3]11.40 41.250
11 |HAASE Lea = 2006 | Kutu Stein-Fricktal AG 3.50 10.850 21{2.70 10.400 5(2.30 8.750 16/2.90 11.050 4|11.40 41.050
12 |DE RUSSI Lara f 2006 |Kutu Regio Basel BL 240 11.250 16(2.90 9.200 13|3.00 9.500 10(3.30 11.050 4(11.60 41.000
13 |NEMETH Anna 'Y 2008 [TV Biilach ZH 3.0011.000 18(2.60 10.150 6{3.00 9.450 13|3.1010.300 17| 11.70 40.900
14 [SCHORI Anna = 2008 [TV Lenzburg AG 3.7011.700 11{3.1011.450 1{3.20 7.000 22 (2.90 10.550 14]12.90 40.700

15 [RAU Alessia S 2006 [Gym Center Emme BE 3.7011.950 8|2.00 8.700 18]3.20 9.900 7|3.20 9.650 22]12.10 40.200
16 |HUBER Lea n 2007 |TZ Furstenland SG 3.50 10.950 19250 9.550 12(2.80 9.400 142.80 10.000 18| 11.60 39.900
17 |HINDERLING Jana 'Y 2007 |TV Bilach ZH 3.0011.650 12| 2.60 8.850 15(2.50 8.650 173.00 10.350 15| 11.10 39.500
18 |FASSLER Eline n 2007 | TZ Furstenland / STV Oberbiiren  SG 3.0011.450 15(2.00 8.700 18]2.40 9.000 15]3.00 9.950 19| 10.40 39.100

19 |ANDERES Chiara L‘;; 2006 |Turnfabrik / STV Frauenfeld TG 2.0011.200 17|2.80 8.750 17(2.20 8.150 183.10 10.700 10| 10.10 38.800
20 |SCHNORF Lucie - 2007 [GASF FR 3.7012.200 4(2.70 8.25022|2.00 6.100 24(2.90 10.700 10| 11.30 37.250
21 |MOOR Lina S 2006 [Gym Center Emme BE 3.5011.900 9|2.00 8.45021)|2.80 7.85021|3.10 8.850 23]11.40 37.050
22 |(NIDEGGER Jeanne - 2006 | Fribourg-Freiburgia FR 2.00 10.650 23(2.00 8.200 23|2.60 8.050 19(2.10 9.700 21|8.70 36.600
23 |WOLFISBERG Ladina ﬁ 2008 [Chéne Gymnastique Genéve GE 2.00 10.000 24 2.00 8.500 20(3.00 7.950 20(3.00 8.000 24|10.00 34.450

24 |MASCIA Ilaria - 2009 [FSG Morges VD 2.8010.850 21| 1.40 6.500 24]|2.30 6.750 23|2.70 9.850 20]9.20 33.950
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Schweizer Meisterschaften Kunstturnen Juniorinnen

Sporthalle in Obersiggenthal
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PROGRAMM 4 AMATEUR

Rg. |Name Jahrg. |Verein Verband @ Total

1 |GE 24.550 2 21.000 2 19.800 1 21.750 3 87.100| G
MUNOZ Sara ﬁ 2006 |FSG Lancy GE 370 12.350 (3.10 10.000 |3.80 10.300 [3.50 11.050 |14.10 43.700
GIAUQUE Julie ﬁ 2007 |FSG Lancy GE 370 12.200 (240 11.000 |3.70 9.500 [3.20 10.700 |13.00 43.400
WOLFISBERG Ladina ﬁ 2008 | Chéne Gymnastique Genével GE 200 16:060 (200 8560 ([3.00 Z950 (300 8000 |1000 34.450

2 |AG 22.650 6 21.850 1 19.000 3 22,150 1 85.650| S
SOMMER Milla = 2007 [TV Lenzburg AG 200 10.950 (290 8958 |3.10 10.250 ([3.40 11.100 |11.40 41.250
HAASE Lea = 2006 |Kutu Stein-Fricktal AG 3.50 16:856 270 10.400 (230 8.750 (290 11.050 |11.40 41.050
SCHORI Anna = 2008 [TV Lenzburg AG 370 11.700 |3.10 11.450 |3.20 7666 |2.90 18556 |12.90 40.700

3 |BE 24.800 1 19.550 3 19.550 2 21.050 4 84.950| B
WAFFLER Malin ﬁ 2006 [Gym Center Emme BE 3.70 12.850 |2.70 10.850 |3.50 9.650 |3.60 11.400 |13.50 44.750
RAU Alessia ﬁ 2006 [Gym Center Emme BE 370 11,950 |2.00 8.700 320 9.900 |3.20 9.650 |12.10 40.200
MOOR Lina ﬁ 2006 [Gym Center Emme BE 3.50 1966 |2.00 8456 |280 7856 |3.10 8856 |11.40 37.050

4 |FR 24.200 3 18.100 7 18.450 5 21.850 2 82.600
PACHE Orianne - 2006 |GASF FR 370 12.000 (3.10 9.850 |3.20 10.400 ([3.10 11.150 |13.10 43.400
SCHNORF Lucie - 2007 |GASF FR 370 12.200 (270 8.250 |2.00 6368 (290 10.700 |11.30 37.250
NIDEGGER Jeanne - 2006 | Fribourg-Freiburgia FR 200 19656 |200 8260 (260 8.050 (210 9766 |[870 36.600

5 TG 22.950 5 18.600 5 18.650 4 21.050 4 81.250
RUTISHAUSER Jorina L}; 2006 |Turnfabrik / STV Frauenfeld TG 3.50 11.750 3.00 9.850 3.10 10.500 3.00 10.350 12.60 42.450
ANDERES Chiara L‘,i; 2006 |Turnfabrik / STV Frauenfeld TG 200 11.200 (28 8750 |2.20 8.150 ([3.10 10.700 |10.10 38.800

6 |ZH 22.650 6 19.000 4 18.100 7 20.650 7 80.400
NEMETH Anna Y 2008 [TV Biilach ZH 3.00 11.000 (260 10.150 |3.00 9.450 (3.10 10.300 |11.70 40.900
HINDERLING Jana k 2007 [TV Bilach ZH 3.00 11.650 260 8.850 250 8.650 3.00 10.350 11.10 39.500

7 |SG 22.400 8 18.250 ¢© 18.400 © 19.950 8 79.000
HUBER Lea n 2007 |TZ Firstenland SG 3.50 10.950 250 9.550 2.80  9.400 2.80 10.000 11.60 39.900
FASSLER Eline n 2007 |TZ Furstenland / STV Oberbfiren SG 3.00 11.450 (200 8700 |240 9.000 ([3.00 9.950 |10.40 39.100

8 |vD 23.300 4 16.500 8 16.950 8 20.900 © 77.650
DEGLON Daphné - 2006 |Montreux VD 350 12.450 (270 10.000 |2.90 10.200 (290 11.050 |12.00 43.700
MASCIA Ilaria - 2009 |FSG Morges VD 280 10.850 (140 6.500 |230 6.750 (270 9.850 |9.20 33.950
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PROGRAMM 5
Rg. |Name Jahrg. |Verein Verband @ Total
1 |D'APRILE Camille Bi| 2006 |Gym serrieres NE 3.70 12,500 3| 4.10 11.300 1 [3.80 11.600 1{4.00 10.500 5| 15.60 45.900 | G
2 |CITHERLET Lou-Anne L 2007 |Kutu Neerach / RLZ ZH ZH 4.00 13.000 2 3.40 10.450 2[4.50 10.000 5|4.20 11.350 3| 16.10 44.800| S
3 |MEYER Aimée k 2007 |Satus Uster / RLZ ZH ZH 3.5012.200 4(2.90 8.8505(3.80 9.800 6|4.50 11.750 2| 14.70 42.600( B
4 |NGUYEN Flora Bi| 2007 |Gym Serrieres NE 3.7011.350 5/2.50 9.550 3 [3.60 10.650 3|3.50 10.200 6| 13.30 41.750 | *
5 |GOTTIER Michéle ﬁ 2007 |Gym Berner Oberland / RLZ BE BE 3.7011.350 5[1.20 8.900 4]4.50 10.500 4|3.60 9.850 7|13.00 40.600( *
6 |GIUBELLINI Chiara Elena = 2006 |Kutu Obersiggenthal / RLZ AG AG 4.60 13.400 1 4.00 10.850 2| 4.40 11.950 1| 13.00 36.200( *
7 |WAGNER Lena ﬁ 2006 |Gym Berner Oberland / RLZ BE BE 3.30 10.650 4[3.30 10.650| *
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